
YOUTH REPS
IS  LOOKING FOR

Every Second Thursday - 3:30 to 5:00 PM
Every Fourth Wednesday - 5:30 to 7:00 PM

Share your ideas. Connect with others. Earn incentives.

Virtual meetings twice a month - drop in and bring a friend!

For links and updates, follow us @Youth2KFLA

Do you require technical support and/or accommodations to participate?
Email Amber: amber@studentscommission.ca

YOU NEED 40 HOURS OF

COMMUNITY SERVICE

TO GRADUATE.

Attend all meetings to

earn 25 hours!

Opportunities for more will

also be available.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR

GRADE 9 STUDENTS!

Open to all youth (ages 12 to 24)

who live in

Kingston, Frontenac, 

or Lennox and Addington.



Thursday March 11  2021

Wednesday March 24, 2021

Thursday April 8, 2021

Wednesday April 28, 2021

Thursday May 13, 2021

Wednesday May 26, 2021

Thursday June 10, 2021

Wednesday June 23, 2021

Wednesday October 28, 2020

Thursday November 12, 2020

Wednesday November 25, 2020

Thursday December 10, 2020

Thursday January 14, 2021

Wednesday January 27, 2021

Thursday February 11, 2021

Wednesday February 24, 2021

YOUTH REPS
MEETING DATES FOR 2020-2021  SCHOOL YEAR

Every Second Thursday of the Month  - 3:30 to 5:00 PM
Every Fourth Wednesday of the Month - 5:30 to 7:00 PM

For links and updates, follow us @Youth2KFLA

Do you require technical support and/or accommodations to participate?
Email Amber: amber@studentscommission.ca

Better attendance =

better incentives

Bonus incentives for

bringing a friend!

How can

YOUth

make a difference

in the KFLA

community?


